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H 5079 General Bill, By Boan
Similar (S 1360)
A Bill to amend Sections 8-11-700, 8-11-720, as amended, 8-11-730, as amended 8-11-740, and 8-11-760, Code of Laws
of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Employee Leave-Transfer Program, so as further to define what constitutes a
personal emergency for which transferred leave may be used, and to make other technical changes for the operation of the

program.

04/13/94
04/13/94
04/21/94
05/05/94
05/05/94
05/06/94
05/09/94
05/09/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8

Read second time HJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7
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