South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:47:34 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 5079 General Bill, By Boan Similar (S 1360)

A Bill to amend Sections 8-11-700, 8-11-720, as amended, 8-11-730, as amended 8-11-740, and 8-11-760, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Employee Leave-Transfer Program, so as further to define what constitutes a personal emergency for which transferred leave may be used, and to make other technical changes for the operation of the program.

04/13/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/13/94	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-15
04/21/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
05/05/94	House	Read second time HJ-24
05/05/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-25
05/06/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-4
05/09/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
05/09/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-7